Position

Principal 224 Day

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Principal 215 Day

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher-title |

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Department

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Total Wages

$86,416

$80,921

$80,058

$78,148

$77,484

$76,636

$72,854

$68,927

$67,784

$67,147

$66,902

$65,221

$63,062

$59,906

$58,851

$56,003

$55,931

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$22,563

$21,175

$21,749

$21,526

$21,034

$22,311

$21,137

$21,162

$20,229

$19,699

$19,897

$19,196

$18,912

$18,775

$19,221

$17,860

$18,343



Teacher

Teacher

Senior Administrative Asst
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Teacher

Library Media Technology Supp
Teacher

Teacher

Office Assistant Office Assistant
Parent Liaison, Title 1
Teacher

Parent Liaison, Title 1 Food Service Server
Instructional Paraprofessional

Enrichment Prog.resource Coor Teacher

Teacher

School Social Worker

Instructional Paraprofessional

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

$54,037

$47,770

$42,177

$41,987

$37,892

$35.634

$33,962

$29,554

$29,022

$25,680

$23,347

$22,387

$21,519

$20,910

$20,369

$19,331

$19,006

$18,386

$18,855

$10,116

$18,113

$17,474

$10,451

$8,436

$4,746

$8,705

$3,900

$3,784

$3,381

$8,100

$3,149

$3,075

$2,327

$8,036

$8,289

$2,191



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Instructional Paraprofessional

Teacher

Services Agreement

Instructional Paraprofessional

Administrative Assistant

Principal 215 Day

Substitute-certificated

Services Agreement

School Counselor

Instructional Paraprofessional

Substitute-certificated

Instructional Paraprofessional

Substitute-classified

Services Agreement

School Activity
Assistant |

Administrative
Assistant,
Administrative
Assistant

Instructional
Paraprofessional

School Activity
Assistant |

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

Learning Community
Charter Sch

$18,237

$15,884

$15,738

$14,279

$12,860

$10,578

$8,257

$8,030

$7,393

$4,407

$4,000

$3,848

$2,929

$2,070

$1,087

$406

$200

$2,484

$5,193

$2,002

$2,111

$1,856

$0

$648

$0

$0

$551

$0

$686

$0

$0

$108

$45

$0



