Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal 224 Day		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$86,416	\$22,563
Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$80,921	\$21,175
Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$80,058	\$21,749
Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$78,148	\$21,526
Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$77,484	\$21,034
Principal 215 Day		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$76,636	\$22,311
Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$72,854	\$21,137
Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$68,927	\$21,162
Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$67,784	\$20,229
Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$67,147	\$19,699
Teacher-title I		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$66,902	\$19,897
Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$65,221	\$19,196
Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$63,062	\$18,912
Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$59,906	\$18,775
Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$58,851	\$19,221
Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$56,003	\$17,860
Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$55,931	\$18,343

Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$54,037	\$18,855
Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$47,770	\$10,116
Senior Administrative Asst		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$42,177	\$18,113
Administrative Assistant		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$41,987	\$17,474
Administrative Assistant		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$37,892	\$10,451
Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$35,634	\$8,436
Library Media Technology Supp		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$33,962	\$4,746
Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$29,554	\$8,705
Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$29,022	\$3,900
Office Assistant	Office Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$25,680	\$3,784
Parent Liaison, Title 1		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$23,347	\$3,381
Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$22,387	\$8,100
Parent Liaison, Title 1	Food Service Server	Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$21,519	\$3,149
Instructional Paraprofessional		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$20,910	\$3,075
Enrichment Prog.resource Coor	Teacher	Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$20,369	\$2,327
Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$19,331	\$8,036
School Social Worker		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$19,006	\$8,289
Instructional Paraprofessional		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$18,386	\$2,191

Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$18,237	\$2,484
Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$15,884	\$5,193
Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$15,738	\$2,002
Instructional Paraprofessional		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$14,279	\$2,111
Teacher		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$12,860	\$1,856
Services Agreement		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$10,578	\$0
Instructional Paraprofessional	School Activity Assistant I	Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$8,257	\$648
Administrative Assistant	Administrative Assistant, Administrative Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$8,030	\$0
Principal 215 Day		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$7,393	\$0
Substitute-certificated	Instructional Paraprofessional	Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$4,407	\$551
Services Agreement		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$4,000	\$0
School Counselor		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$3,848	\$686
Instructional Paraprofessional	School Activity Assistant I	Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$2,929	\$0
Substitute-certificated		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$2,070	\$0
Instructional Paraprofessional		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$1,087	\$108
Substitute-classified		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$406	\$45
Services Agreement		Butte County Office of Education	Learning Community Charter Sch	\$200	\$0